		HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION Agenda Item Executive Summary						
	J.D	Agenda Item Title/Address:	COA: 323 Walnut St.					
		Significance:	Contribu	Contributing				
CITY OF ST. CHARLES ILLINOIS • 1834		Petitioner:	Michael	Michael John				
		Project Type:	Fence					
		PUBLIC HEARING				MEETING 7/15/20	X	
Age	nda Item Ca	tegory:						
	Preliminary R	Review			Grant			
Х	Certificate of	ertificate of Appropriateness (COA)			Other Commission Business			
	Landmark/District Designation				Commission Business			
Attached Documents:					Additional Requested Documents:			
Application, fence designs, Plat of survey Architectural survey					None			
	ject Descript							
•	Proposed is t	to install a wood fer	ice.					
Staf	f Comments	:						

• Provide feedback and recommendation on approval of the COA

APPLICATION FOR COA REVIEW

HISTORIC PRESERVATION "CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS"

COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DE	VELOPMENT DEPARTMENT / CITY OF ST. CHARLES	(630) 377-4443 ST. CHARLES
To be filled out by City Staff		
Permit #:	Date Submitted:/ COA #	Admin. Approval:
APPLICATION INFORMA		
Address of Property:	323 Walnut St. St. Charles, 1	<u>L 100174</u>
Use of Property:	Commercial, business name: PARAGON Flowers PResidential DOther: Residence Above	/
(PResidential Other: Residence Above	Common / Shovad gur bage
Project Type:		ACUNITS -)
☐ Exterior Alteratio ☐Windows ☐Doors ☐Siding - Type ☐Masonry Rep ♪Other		Demolition Primary Structure Garage/Outbuilding Other Relocation of Building
Decorative Decorative to enclose air cond	le 4" fence with lattice carbage recepticles and choning units.	
Applicant Information:		Applicant is (check all that apply):
Name (print):	Michael Heinrichs	
Address:	323 Walnut St, St. Charles, IL	Property Owner
Phone:		Project contractor Architect/Designer
	630.485.2802 Contract.com	
Email:		
Property Owner Inform	ation (if not the Applicant)	
Name (print):		
Address:		
Signature:		
AppLiCANT/AUTHORIZE	D AGENT SIGNATURE Tall be in accordance with the plans, specifications and conditions stand the Historic Preservation COA General Conditions.	ns which accompany this application, an

Signature:

Date: 7/10/2020 91 2











